AIR VALVES
PROTECTION EQUIPMENT FOR
RESERVOIRS
DN 2 - 400
02/06/2026
VPPAV27VTX903
Air Valve Triple Functions TYPE LA with anti-slam anti-water hammer device
3 FUNCTIONS + ANTI-WATER HAMMER AIR VALVE — MODEL LA
The anti-water hammer air valve Model LA will ensure the proper operation of the pipeline network by allowing
the release of air pockets during working conditions, the evacuation and entrance of large volumes during filling
and draining operations. This air valve is fitted with a mechanical device protecting pipes against water hammer.
APPLICATION
•    Supply, treatment and distribution ductile iron pipes
•    Water distribution networks
•    Irrigation networks
In general, this model is used with pumps at upward slope changes and at critical points of the pipeline subjet to
water hammer and water column separation.
PN 10 PN 16 PN 25 PN 40
DN A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References
2 " 117 240 - CH70 5.00 L3AA5110 5.00 L3AA5110 5.00 L3AA5125 5.00 L3AA5140
50 mm 117 250 165 - 7.00 L3AA5010 7.00 L3AA5010 7.00 L3AA5025 7.00 L3AA5040
65 mm 117 250 185 - 7.50 L3AA6510 7.50 L3AA6510 7.50 L3AA6525 7.50 L3AA6540
80 mm 141 305 210-205 - 11.00 L3AA8010 11.00 L3AA8010 11.00 L3AA8025 11.00 L3AA8040
100 mm 172 303 235-220 - 14.00 L3AB1010 14.00 L3AB1010 14.00 L3AB1025 14.00 L3AB1040
150 mm 206 337 305-285 - 23.00 L3AB1510 23.00 L3AB1510 23.00 L3AB1525 23.00 L3AB1540
200 mm 285 515 375-340 - 55.00 L3AB2010 55.00 L3AB2016 55.00 L3AB2025 55.00 L3AB2040
250 mm 380 625 450 - 101.00 L3AB2510 101.00 L3AB2516 101.00 L3AB2525 101.00 L3AB2540
Last Update 02/06/2026
Visit website for latest version
1
Saint-Gobain PAM Canalisation
21, avenue Camille Cavallier - BP 129 | 54705 PONT-A-MOUSSON CEDEX | FRANCE
Tel : (33) 03 83 80 67 89 | E-mail : Pamline@saint-gobain.com | pamline.fr
AIR VALVES
PROTECTION EQUIPMENT FOR
RESERVOIRS
DN 2 - 400
02/06/2026
VPPAV27VTX903
•
•
•
•
•
PN 10 PN 16 PN 25 PN 40
DN A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References Mass (kg) References
300 mm 414 735 485 - 127.00 L3AB3010 127.00 L3AB3016 127.00 L3AB3025 127.00 L3AB3040
350 mm 492 850 580 - 250.00 L3AB3510 250.00 L3AB3516 250.00 L3AB3525 250.00 L3AB3540
400 mm 578 995 660 - 304.00 L3AB4010 304.00 L3AB4016 304.00 L3AB4025 304.00 L3AB4040
Operating principle
Technical features
Single chamber body in ductile iron PN40, fitted with ribs for uniform and precise guidance of the moving
assembly.